

KINGS MOUNTAIN FOUGHT FOR INDEPENDENCE. NOW WE'RE HERE!

ON MARCH 27, INDEPENDENCE NATIONAL BANK IS GOING TO PEN WITH BANG.

28 bangs, to be exact. Because a 28-musket salute by the New Year's Shooters will be just part of the fun at the grand opening of our 28th office — right here in Kings Mountain at 410 East King Street. You're invited to join us for the celebration on Tuesday, March 27, from 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. It's our way of letting you know how pleased we are to bring our full service banking to Kings Mountain.

THE GRAND PLAN

Independence National's president, Tete Pearson, and our chairman, Clyde Stutts, will cut the official ribbon to start the grand opening ceremonies at 6:00 p.m. on March 27. The 28-musket salute will follow, and you'll then be invited to tour our new office. You'll easily recognize our Independence National Bankers — they'll be wearing colonial-era costumes as part of the celebration!

GIVEAWAYS AND PRIZES GALORE

Everyone attending the grand opening gets to take home a souvenir. For the grownups, it's a specially-designed coffee mug. For the children, free coloring books. And be sure to register for the exciting door prizes. At the top of the list is a Polaroid Polavision system — camera, projector and cassettes that let you watch your movies minutes after you shoot them. Other prizes include Polaroid Pronto SONAR One Step cameras.

ENTERTAINING TASTING SESSION

No grand opening is complete without entertainment and refreshments. As our guest, you'll enjoy cold apple cider (served in your souvenir mug from our old-fashioned cider barrel), cheese and Moravian sugar cookies while you listen to beautiful tunes played on the dulcimer.

SERVICES WITH A SMILE

We'll be looking forward to meeting you at

the grand opening. And even though we won't be able to open your account until the next day, we'll be glad to tell you about any of our fine banking services. So join us on March 27 from 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. at the new bank in Kings Mountain. You'll get a bang out of it.



The staff at Independence National's Kings Mountain office looks forward to serving you. Back row, left to right: Joan Grady: Thelma Queen: Phil

INDEPENDENCE

Member FDIC

